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BEVERAGE LIST

- Expresso $4.00 - English Breakfast
- Amaretto -Macchiato $4.00 - Earl Grey
- Irish Whiskey - Long Bl?{Ck $4.00 - Japanese Lime
- Baileys - Cappuccino $4.00 (Green Tea)
- Kahlua - Flat White $4.00 - China Rose
- Cointreau - Latte $4.50 - Peppermint
- Drambuie - Hot Chogolate $5.00 S
_ Frangelico - Mochaccino $5.00
- Benedictine - Chai Latte $5.50
- Tia Maria
- Galliano
- Sambucca

- Grand Manier

Thank you for dining with Vino Vino Restaurant & Bar
3/ 153 Ocean View Road, Oneroa, Waiheke Island, Auckland
WWW.vinovino.co.nz 09 372 9888

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
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BEVERAGE / ALCOHOL / DESSERT COCKTAILS

Lemon meringue martini
Absolut Citron, Lemoncello & Advocaat

Black Forest
Cherry brandy, Creme de cacao, Baileys & Cream

Brandy Alexander
Brandy, Creme de cacao & Cream

75 ml glass - 750 ml bottle

Fine Ruby $ 8,00 - 80,00
Fine Tawny $ 9,00 - 90,00
20 year old Tawny $20,00 - 200,00

Courvoisier 3 star
Hennessy V.S.
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.

Ballantine s

Johnnie Walker Red label
Jamesons Irish
Glenfiddich 12 year old
Glenmorangie 10 year old

$ 11.50
$ 11.50
$ 14.50

$ 8.00
$ 9,00
$9,00

$ 11.50
$13.00

Late Harvest - Ice-Wine and Muscat

Please check for availability



