



VINO VINO

BEVERAGE LIST

SPECIAL COFFEES:

Please choose your
liqueur **\$12.50**

- Amaretto
- Irish Whiskey
- Baileys
- Kahlua
- Cointreau
- Drambuie
- Frangelico
- Benedictine
- Tia Maria
- Galliano
- Sambucca
- Grand Manier

COFFEE:

- Espresso \$ 4.00
- Macchiato \$ 4.00
- Long Black \$ 4.00
- Cappuccino \$ 4.00
- Flat White \$ 4.00
- Latte \$ 4.50
- Hot Chocolate \$ 5.00
- Mochaccino \$ 5.00
- Chai Latte \$ 5.50

TEA:

- English Breakfast \$ 4.00
- Earl Grey \$ 4.00
- Japanese Lime \$ 4.00
(Green Tea)
- China Rose \$ 4.00
- Peppermint \$ 4.00
- Assam \$ 4.00



BEVERAGE / ALCOHOL / DESSERT COCKTAILS

DESSERT COCKTAILS \$ 16.50

Lemon meringue martini

Absolut Citron, Lemoncello & Advocaat

Black Forest

Cherry brandy, Creme de cacao, Baileys & Cream

Brandy Alexander

Brandy, Creme de cacao & Cream

PORT

75 ml glass - 750 ml bottle

Fine Ruby	\$ 8,00 - 80,00
Fine Tawny	\$ 9,00 - 90,00
20 year old Tawny	\$20,00 - 200,00

COGNAC

Courvoisier 3 star	\$ 11.50
Hennessy V.S.	\$ 11.50
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.	\$ 14.50

WHISKEY

Ballantine`s	\$ 8.00
Johnnie Walker Red label	\$ 9,00
Jamesons Irish	\$9,00
Glenfiddich 12 year old	\$ 11.50
Glenmorangie 10 year old	\$13.00

DESSERT WINES

75ml glass - 750 ml bottle

Late Harvest - Ice-Wine and Muscat
Please check for availability